Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG EMC & Inductive Solutions Max-Eyth-Straße 1 · 74638 Waldenburg · Germany Tel. +49(0)7942 945-0 · Fax +49(0)7942 945-400 eiSos@we-online.de · www.we-online.de



Product / Process Change Notification (PCN) □ Major change ⊠ Minor change		
PCN #: Affected Series:	PCN_RfBAL_20180915 WE-BAL-0603, 0805; 7484xxxxx	Change Category:
		General Data
PCN Date:	August 08, 2018	
Effective Date:	September 15, 2018	 Product Design Shipping / Packaging Supplier
Contact:	Product Management	Data Sheet Change:
Phone:	+49 (0) 7942 - 945 5001	🛛 Yes 🗆 No
Fax:	+49 (0) 7942 - 945 5179	Attachment:
E-Mail:	pcn.eisos@we-online.com	🛛 Yes 🗆 No
For the purpose of datasheet information enlargement & keeping in line with internal standardization, Würth Elektronik will change some of the information shown on the datasheet of all the active components for the matchcode WE-BAL. There will be no change in form, fit, function, quality or reliability of the product.		
DETAIL OF CHANGE:		
Old datasheets will be updated according to the new format.		
Some of the parts had wrong mechanical information and will be changed accordingly in the datasheet.		
More information will be shown in the electrical parameters and curves.		
Neither electrical nor mechanical properties of the part will change.		
Both, old and new, datasheets are attached along with.		
RELIABILITY / QUALIFICATION SUMMARY: Process / Product approval is according to internal requirements released by the Total Quality Department and the Product Management Department.		

Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG Sitz Waldenburg, Registergericht Stuttgart HRA 580801 Komplementär Würth Elektronik eiSos Verwaltungs-GmbH, Sitz Waldenburg, Registergericht Stuttgart HRB 581033 · Geschäftsführer Oliver Konz, Thomas Schrott, Alexander Gerfer Bankverbindungen UniCredit Bank AG Stuttgart, Konto 322 620 136, BLZ 600 202 90, IBAN DE86 6002 0290 0322 6201 36, SWIFT/BIC HYVEDEMM473 USt.-IdNr. DE220618976